DIARY FOR WEEK COMMENCING SUNDAY 9th DEC 2018

All events at Life Church unless specified otherwise

Sun 9th Dec

9.30am
11am
4pm

First Service with Pastor Phil Hannam
Second Service DK Nativity
Carols & Costa in The Meadows

Mon 10th Dec

7.30pm

Panto Rehearsal

and

Tues 11th Dec 7pm | Panto Rehearsal
Wed 12th Nov 10am | Daily skills Class.

11.30am | Seniors Christmas Meal
Thur 13th Nov 10am | Thursday Bible Study

7.30pm | Panto rehearsal
Fri 14th Nov 7pm | Panto Rehearsal.
Sat 15 Dec 10am | Pacesetters Walking for Fitness Life Group
7pm | Life Church Pantomime
Sun 16th Dec 9.30am | First Service with Patrick Regan
11am | Second Service with Patrick Regan
4pm | Life Church Pantomime
Dates for Your Diary
Sun 23rd Dec 11am | All age family Carol service
2pm [ Chinese Church

6.30pm | Traditional Carol service
Christmas Day 10am | Christmas Morning Celebration Service
Sun 30th Dec Testimonies - Both Services
Fri 4th Jan 10am | First Friday Coffee Morning
Sat 5th Jan 10am | Pacesetters Walking for Fitness Life group
Sat 12th Jan 8am | MPower Men’s Breakfast
Sun 13th Jan 6.30pm [ Costa Coffee at Costa in The Meadows
Sun 3rd Feb 1.30pm | Fellowship Lunch and Life Tracks
Wed 6th Feb 7.30pm | APHA Course - 10f 10

Life Church, Hall Street
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3rd Sunday of the month: 2.00pm Chinese Church
6.30pm Evening Service
Discovery Kids & Youth:
Held during the 11.00am service after worship in Church.
Discovery Kids pre-school to year 6 (2 yr olds must be able to be left with DK
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Youth (year 7 to year 11) Essex Youth Serwces Moulsham St.
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B Al age family Carol Service: [
P 11:00am & Traditional Carol A
B Service: 6:30pm B

T: 01245 358855 » www.lifechurchzhelmsfore.com
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https://www.ctfbournemouth.com/event-listings/ndop
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Find out mome by coming 1o watch the Life Chusch annual pantomime,
) _ ) _ fun Slect, action packed for all ages.
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Saturday 15th December 7:00pm
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